
J12 Filles 500 m
Noms Cat Club Temps

LUCILLE PHALIPAUD J12 SNL 2:15.3

MIRELA BACCIU J12 SNL 2:24.7

VALENTINA ROJAS ESCALENTE J12 SNL 2:26.1

MEISSA J12 SNL 2:37.7

J10 - J11 Garçons 500 m
Noms Cat Club Temps

PAGNY ARCHIBALD J11 SNL 2:24.7

SIRIUS SASIN J11 SNL 2:28.3

DENJEAN GABIN J11 SNL 2:36.3

VINCENT CLÉMENT J10 SNL 2:59:01

IBRAHIM SELLAH J10 SNL 3:33.0

J12 Garçons 500 m
Noms Cat Club Temps

MARCEL HOFFMANN J12 SNL 2:14.5

NIELS WYNTEIN J12 MEAUX 2:17.0

MITROVIC MIROSLAV J12 MEAUX 2:29.1

RAPHAEL INACIO J12 MELUN 2:29:05

Programme jeune PJ2

SNL 6 Décembre 2025



Programme jeune PJ2

SNL 6 Décembre 2025
J13/J14 Filles 1000 m
Noms Cat Club Temps

COUPE KESSY J14 MEAUX 4:05.7

PACHER CÉLIA J14 MELUN 4:12.6

COMBE OLIVIA J14 SNL 4:18.2

LUCAS LARA J13 SNL 4:20.1

BERGEOT EMMA J14 MEAUX 4:30.0

BOISSARD CHLOÉ J13 SNL 4:33.6

DELECOURT ZOÉ J14 MELUN 4:38.5

AVIGNI FIHHO SELENA J14 MEAUX 4:45.9

DUFLOCQ YAELLE J13 MELUN 4:51.7

TENARD LUCIE J14 MEAUX 4:58.1

GAIER SAFIYA J14 MELUN 5:06.5

BOUCHAUD SOPHIA J13 SNL 5:00.9

TAVART VICTOIRE J14 MELUN 5:18.1

GOMES CLÉMENCE J14 MELUN 5:22.8

J13 Garçons 1000 m
Noms Club Temps

ANDRIANJATOVO TOMMY J13 SNL 3:55.4

TRUCTIN MAVRE J13 SNL 4:00.3

SCOQUART ISAAC J13 SNL 4:05.8

FIORIO BAPTISTE J13 MELUN 4:09.8

DULFLOCQ GASTON J13 MEAUX 4:15.6

BOSQUET MAHÉ J13 SNL 4:39.5

SELLAH MOHAMMED J13 SNL 4:42.1

DERRAR YOUNESS J13 SNL 4:59.0

J13 - J14 Garçons 1000 m
Noms Club Temps

CHEVALLIER SAMUEL J14 SNL 3:39.9

DALBERTO ZAK J14 FONTAINEBLEAU 3:41.5

TRANAIN LÉONARD J14 SNL 3:47.8

MATHIEU YANIS J14 SNL 3:58.7

BRUREAU LENNY J14 MEAUX 3:59.0

MOKRAB AYLAN J14 MEAUX 4:02.6

FORZY LORENZO J14 FONTAINEBLEAU 4:03.0

STEELE LOUIS J14 MEAUX 4:04.3

SIMAR BAILLY MAEL J14 MEAUX 4:08.5

VABRE DURAND RAPHAEL J14 FONTAINEBLEAU 4:08.7

BARON ARTHUR J14 FONTAINEBLEAU 4:14.4

CHENOZ NOA J14 MEAUX 4:19.3

SERAFINI MATISSE J14 MELUN 4:19.3

BORDJIHENE NAIS J14 SNL 4:23.8

VILETTE SOEN J14 MEAUX 4:25.1

WILLOT ETHAN J14 MEAUX 4:31.9



Programme jeune PJ2

SNL 6 Décembre 2025

NOM PRÉNOM Cat Club Temps

VALENTINA ROJAS ESCALENTE J12 SNL

MIRELA BACCIU J12 SNL

LUCILLE PHALIPAUD J12 SNL

MEISSA SLIMANE AQUIDI J12 SNL

Temps

MARCEL HOFFMANN J12 SNL

RAPHAEL INACIO J12 MELUN

VINCENT CLEMENT J11 SNL

SCOQUART ISAAC J13 SNL

Temps

IBRAHIM SELLAH J12 SNL

SIRIUS SASIN J10 SNL

ARCHIBALD  PAGNY J11 SNL

GABIN DENJEAN J11 SNL

4:52.3

4:56.0

5:21

RELAIS BENJAMINS 4 x 250m J10/J12 

RELAIS Filles

RELAIS Garçons



Programme jeune PJ2

SNL 6 Décembre 2025

NOM PRÉNOM Cat CLUB TEMPS
COMBE OLIVIA J14 SNL

LUCAS LARA J13 SNL

BOISSARD CHLOÉ J13 SNL

BOUCHAUD SOPHIA J13 SNL

PACHER CÉLIA J14 MELUN

DUFLOCQ YAELLE J13 MELUN

GAIER SAFIYA J14 MELUN

DELECOURT ZOÉ J14 MELUN

NOM PRÉNOM Cat CLUB TEMPS

ANDRIANJATOVO TOMMY J14 SNL

MATHIEU YANIS J14 SNL

TRANAIN LÉONARD J14 SNL

TRUCTIN MAVRE RAPHAEL J13 SNL

VABRE DURAND RAPHAEL J14 FONTAINEBLEAU
FORZY LORENZO J14 FONTAINEBLEAU
DALBERTO ZAK J14 FONTAINEBLEAU
BARON ARTHUR J14 FONTAINEBLEAU
DULFLOCQ GASTON J13 MEAUX

STEELE LOUIS J14 MEAUX

CHENOZ NOA J14 MEAUX

VILETTE SOEN J14 MEAUX

BORDJIHENE NAIS J13 SNL

DERRAR YOUNESS J13 SNL

SELLAH MOHAMMED J13 SNL

BOSQUET MAHÉ J13 SNL

NOM PRÉNOM Cat CLUB TEMPS

BERGEOT EMMA J14 MEAUX

COUPE KESSY J14 MEAUX

SOEN J14 MEAUX

MOKRAB AYLAN J14 MEAUX

WILLOT ETHAN J14 MEAUX

TENARD LUCIE J14 MEAUX

BRUREAU LENNY J14 MEAUX

AVIGNI FIHHO SELENA J14 MEAUX

FIORIO BAPTISTE J13 MELUN

SERAFINI MATISSE J14 MELUN

TAVART VICTOIRE J14 MELUN

GOMES CLÉMENCE J14 MELUN

8:28

9:06

9:21

RELAIS MIXTE

RELAIS Garçons

8:56

9:19

7:44

7:57

8:26

9:23

RELAIS MINIMES  4 x 500m J13/J14  

RELAIS Filles



PROGRAMME JEUNES
SNL

Lagny sur Marne
Samedi 6 Décembre 

2025

Après l'effort, le réconfort
Bravo à tous pour cette belle rencontre!


